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Product

Abrasives

Aluminum Finishing Products

Annular Cuitters
Anti-vibration Gloves
Back Belts

Backing Pads

Band Saw Blades
Bench Wheels
Bio-Circle Parts Cleaner
Bi-focal Sunglasses
Bottom Taps

Brooms

Carbide Burs

Carbide Hole Cutters
Cargo Control Equipment
Cartridge Rolls

Casters

Chemical Tools
Chop Saw Wheels
Cleaning Agents
Clean & Finish Rolls
Cup Grinding Wheels
Cut-off Wheels
Cutting Coolants
Cutting Tools
Drill Sets

Duct Tape

Ear Muffs

Ear Plugs

Emery Cloth

Extra Length Drills
E-Z Sirip Wheels
Face Shields

Flap Discs

Flap Wheels

Flex Discs

Gloves

Grinding Wheels
Hack Saw Blades
Hammer Drills
Hand Cleaners
Hand Pads

Hand Wire Brushes
Hearing Protection
Helmet Liner ( Winter)
Hole Saws & Kits
Hook & Loop Discs
Interleaf Flap Wheels
Jig Saw Blades
Jobber Drills

Section

1
1-38-41
5-16-17
6-9

6-7
1-17
2-1-17
1-23
4-1

6-3
5-3-4
6-21-22
5-6
5-14-15
Ask AIS Rep.
1-34

3

4

1-18
4-4,5,6
1-36
1-23
1-3-6
4-15,16

5-1,7
6-19

6-5
1-36
5-11
1-14
6-4
1-13
1-32
1-8-12
6-6-12
1-1,3,7
2-19
5-9
6-20
1-33
1-22
6-4
6-9
5-12-14
1-35
1-32
2-19
5-8
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Knee Pads 6-18
Left Hand Jobber Drills 5-11
Lens Cleaning Station 6-3
Lens Cleaning Towelettes 6-3
Lubricating Agents 4-8,9,10,11
Metal Finishing Products 1-33,34,35
Metric Taps 5-5
Multi-wedge Kit 6-22
Nitrile Composite Gloves 6-6
Nitro Mechanic Drills 5-9
Nitro Spiral Flute Reamer 5-6
Pallet Wrap 6-19
Penetrating Agents 4-7,8
Plug Taps 5-2,3
Portable Band Saw Blades 2-17
Porta-cut Discs 1-18
Protecting Chemical Agents 4-13
PSA Discs 1-35-36
Reciprocating Saw Blades 2-19
Respirators 6-5
Resin Fiber Discs 1-15-16
Rubber Expanding Drums 1-27

S & D Shank Drills 5-10
Safety Equipment & Supplies 6
Safety Glasses 6-1,2,3
Safety Vests 6-7
Sanding Belts 1-24-26
Sanding Sheets 1-37
Saw Blades 2
Screen Cloth 1-36
Shop Rolls 1-32
Special Chemical Agents 4-12
Spiral Bands 1-31
Spiral Pointed Taps 5-2-3
Squeegees 6-21-22
Straight Flute Extractors 5-5
Sump Shocker 4-17
Surface Conditioning 1-26-30
Surfox 4-2,3
Taper Taps 5-2,3
Taper Pipe Taps 5-4
Tri-cut Hole Cutters 5-14
Unitized Wheels 1-38
Welding Anti-Spatter 4-13,14

Welding Protection & Apparel 6-11,12,13,14,15,16
Wheels 3-1,2,3
Wire Brushes 1-19-21
Wire Wheels 1-19-21
Zip Wheels 1-4,5,6



