

Product	Section
Abrasives	1
Aluminum Finishing Products	1-38-41
Annular Cutters	5-16-17
Anti-vibration Gloves	6-9
Back Belts	6-7
Backing Pads	1-17
Band Saw Blades	2 – 1-17
Bench Wheels	1-23
Bio-Circle Parts Cleaner	4-1
Bi-focal Sunglasses	6-3
Bottom Taps	5-3-4
Brooms	6-21-22
Carbide Burs	5-6
Carbide Hole Cutters	5-14-15
Cargo Control Equipment	Ask AIS Rep.
Cartridge Rolls	1-34
Casters	3
Chemical Tools	4
Chop Saw Wheels	1-18
Cleaning Agents	4-4,5,6
Clean & Finish Rolls	1-36
Cup Grinding Wheels	1-23
Cut-off Wheels	1-3-6
Cutting Coolants	4-15,16
Cutting Tools	5
Drill Sets	5-1,7
Duct Tape	6-19
Ear Muffs	6-5
Ear Plugs	6-5
Emery Cloth	1-36
Extra Length Drills	5-11
E-Z Strip Wheels	1-14
Face Shields	6-4
Flap Discs	1-13
Flap Wheels	1-32
Flex Discs	1-8-12
Gloves	6-6-12
Grinding Wheels	1-1,3,7
Hack Saw Blades	2-19
Hammer Drills	5-9
Hand Cleaners	6-20
Hand Pads	1 - 33
Hand Wire Brushes	1-22
Hearing Protection	6-4
Helmet Liner (Winter)	6-9
Hole Saws & Kits	5-12-14
Hook & Loop Discs	1-35
Interleaf Flap Wheels	1-32
Jig Saw Blades	2-19
Jobber Drills	5-8



Product	Section
Knee Pads	6-18
Left Hand Jobber Drills	5-11
Lens Cleaning Station	6-3
Lens Cleaning Towelettes	6-3
Lubricating Agents	4-8,9,10,11
Metal Finishing Products	1-33,34,35
Metric Taps	5-5
Multi-wedge Kit	6-22
Nitrile Composite Gloves	6-6
Nitro Mechanic Drills	5-9
Nitro Spiral Flute Reamer	<i>5-6</i>
Pallet Wrap	6-19
Penetrating Agents	4-7,8
Plug Taps	5-2,3
Portable Band Saw Blades	2-17
Porta-cut Discs	1-18
Protecting Chemical Agents	4-13
PSA Discs	1-35-36
Reciprocating Saw Blades	2-19
Respirators	6-5
Resin Fiber Discs	1-15-16
Rubber Expanding Drums	1-27
S & D Shank Drills	5-10
Safety Equipment & Supplies	6
Safety Glasses	6-1,2,3
Safety Vests	6-7
Sanding Belts	1-24-26
Sanding Sheets	1-37
Saw Blades	2
Screen Cloth	1-36
Shop Rolls	1-32
Special Chemical Agents	4-12
Spiral Bands	1-31
Spiral Pointed Taps	5-2-3
Squeegees	6-21-22
Straight Flute Extractors	<i>5-5</i>
Sump Shocker	4-17
Surface Conditioning	1-26-30
Surfox	4-2,3
Taper Taps	5-2,3
Taper Pipe Taps	5-4
Tri-cut Hole Cutters	5-14
Unitized Wheels	1-38
Welding Anti-Spatter	4-13,14
Welding Protection & Appar	rel 6-11,12,13,14,15,16
Wheels	3-1,2,3
Wire Brushes	1-19-21
Wire Wheels	1-19-21
Zip Wheels	1-4,5,6
T	= -,~,~